(“the Company”): 

1. Disposal of Entire Shareholding by Polsons Traders LLP – Promoter 

Polsons Traders LLP, which forms part of the Promoter/Promoter Group of the Company, 
has disposed of its entire shareholding in the Company. 

Polsons Traders LLP has sold 36,29,246 (Thirty-Six Lakhs Twenty-Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty-Six) equity shares of the Company through off-market transactions, details 
of which are provided in Annexure – A to the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the 
SEBI SAST Regulations. 

Consequent to the aforesaid sale, Polsons Traders LLP no longer holds any equity shares

[...]

disclosure requirements under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations. 

2. Acquisition of Shares by Mr. Rishav Aggarwal – Promoter 

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations, this is to inform you that Mr. 
Rishav Aggarwal, Promoter of the Company, has acquired 24,85,199 (Twenty-Four Lakhs 
Eighty-Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Nine) equity shares of the Company. 

The aforesaid equity shares have been acquired from Polsons Traders LLP, which is also 
part of the Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company. 

Consequent to the said acquisition, the shareholding of Mr. Rishav Aggarwal in the

[...]

29(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations. 

3. Acquisition of Shares by Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal – Promoter 

Further, pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations, this is to inform you 
that Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal, Promoter of the Company, has acquired 12,00,000 (Twelve 
Lakhs) equity shares of the Company. 

The aforesaid acquisition has been made from Polsons Traders LLP, which is classified 
under the Promoter / Promoter Group category of the Company. 

Consequent to the above acquisition, the shareholding of Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal in the

[...]

requirements under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations. 

4. Acquisition of Shares by Mr. Neerav Aggarwal – Promoter 

This is further to inform you that Mr. Neerav Aggarwal, belonging to the Promoter 
category of the Company, has acquired 8,30,000 (Eight Lakhs Thirty Thousand) equity 
shares of the Company from Polsons Traders LLP, which is also part of the Promoter 
Group of the Company. 

Pursuant to the above acquisition, the shareholding of Mr. Neerav Aggarwal in the 
Company has changed in accordance with the details provided in the disclosure enclosed

[...]

Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (“SEBI SAST Regulations”), this is to inform 
you that Polsons Traders LLP, which forms part of the Promoter / Promoter Group of 
Kisan Mouldings Limited (“the Company”), has disposed of its entire shareholding in the 
Company. 

Polsons Traders LLP has sold 36,29,246 (Thirty-Six Lakhs Twenty-Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty-Six) equity shares of the Company through Off-Market Transactions, as 
detailed in Annexure – A to the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI SAST 
Regulations. 

Consequent to the aforesaid sale of equity shares, Polsons Traders LLP no longer holds

[...]

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (“SEBI SAST Regulations”), this is to inform you that Mr. 
Rishav Aggarwal, a Promoter of Kisan Mouldings Limited (“the Company”), has acquired 
24,85,199 (Twenty-Four Lakh Eighty-Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Nine) equity 
shares of the Company. 

The above-mentioned equity shares have been acquired from Polsons Traders LLP, 
which is also a part of the Promoter / Promoter Group of the Company.  

Consequent to the aforesaid acquisition, the shareholding of Mr.

[...]

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares 
and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (“SEBI SAST Regulations”), this is to inform you that Mr. 
Sanjeev Aggarwal, a Promoter of Kisan Mouldings Limited (“the Company”), has acquired 
12,00,000 (Twelve Lakhs) equity shares of the Company. 

The aforesaid acquisition has been made from Polsons Traders LLP, which is also classified 
under the Promoter/Promoter Group category of the Company.  

Consequent to the above acquisition, the shareholding of Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal in the Company